9.1 Report Figures
"J
"J
"J
"J
"J
"J
"J

LATERAL OFFSET OFF
RUNWAY 31 C/L
GROUND ELEVATION
(SE)
STRUCTURE HEIGHT
(AGL)
TOP OF STRUCTURE ELEV.
(AMSL) PART 77 SURFACE
PART 77 SURFACE
ELEVATION
(AMSL)
PART 77 SURFACE
PENETRATION
DETERMINATION
CONDITION
STR21 1 2024-ASO-16679-OE N33° 00' 05.57" W85° 02' 05.36" 7556.22 5098.96' (L) 728.0 115.0 843.0 HORIZONTAL 843.0 0 -
STR22 2 2024-ASO-16680-OE N33° 00' 03.91" W85° 02' 06.07" 7608.24 4927.86' (L) 731.0 86.0 817.0 HORIZONTAL 843.0 -26 -
STR23 3 2024-ASO-16682-OE N32° 59' 58.49" W85° 02' 11.17" 7587.69 4229.46' (L) 703.0 99.0 802.0 HORIZONTAL 843.0 -41 -
STR24 4 2024-ASO-16683-OE N32° 59' 53.49" W85° 02' 16.00" 7559.34 3572.37' (L) 703.0 99.0 802.0 HORIZONTAL 843.0 -41 -
STR25 5 2024-ASO-16684-OE N32° 59' 49.07" W85° 02' 20.27" 7535.76 3002.63' (L) 755.0 88.0 843.0 HORIZONTAL 843.0 0 -
STR26 6 2024-ASO-16685-OE N32° 59' 45.48" W85° 02' 23.74" 7515.96 2534.94' (L) 742.0 99.0 841.0 HORIZONTAL 843.0 -2 -
STR27 7 2024-ASO-16686-OE N32° 59' 45.48" W85° 02' 28.35" 7489.77 1913.58 (L) 737.0 99.0 836.0 HORIZONTAL 843.0 -7 -
STR28 8 2024-ASO-16687-OE N32° 59' 36.48" W85° 02' 32.57" 7457.28 1356.20  (L) 727.0 104.0 831.0 APPROACH 820.5 10.5 MARKED OR LIGHTED
STR29 9 2024-ASO-16688-OE N32° 59' 33.60" W85° 02' 35.35" 7441.47 981.14 (L) 720.0 104.0 824.0 APPROACH 820.1 3.9 MARKED OR LIGHTED
STR30 10 2024-ASO-16689-OE N32° 59' 28.47" W85° 02' 40.30" 7413.37 314.14 (L) 703.0 99.0 802.0 APPROACH 819.6 -17.6 -
STR31 11 2024-ASO-16690-OE N32° 59' 23.61" W85° 02' 45.00" 7386.67 319.45 (R) 678.0 104.0 782.0 APPROACH 819.0 -37 -
STR32 12 2024-ASO-16745-OE N32° 59' 19.56" W85° 02' 48.09" 7420.14 319.45 (R) 692.0 105.0 797.0 APPROACH 819.7 -22.7 -
STR20 13 2024-ASO-16746-OE N33° 00' 09.81" W85° 02' 01.29" 7577.81 804.45 (R) 725.0 113.0 838.0 APPROACH 843.0 -5 -
STR19 14 2024-ASO-16747-OE N33° 00' 14.95" W85° 01' 56.35" 7604.04 319.45 (R) 753.0 90.0 843.0 APPROACH 843.0 0 -
STR18 15 2024-ASO-16748-OE N33° 00' 19.60" W85° 01' 51.88" 7627.73 319.45 (R) 707.0 99.0 806.0 APPROACH 850.8 -44.8 -
STR33 16 2024-ASO-16749-OE N32° 59' 15.21" W85° 02' 52.15" 7406.03 1363.78 (R) 710.0 109.0 819.0 APPROACH 819.4 -0.4 -
STR34 17 2024-ASO-16750-OE N32° 59' 09.83" W85° 02' 57.33" 7377.11 2063.71 (R) 727.0 90.0 817.0 HORIZONTAL 843.0 -26 -
STR35 18 2024-ASO-16751-OE N32° 59' 05.66" W85° 03' 01.36" 7354.68 2606.62 (R) 750.0 93.0 843.0 HORIZONTAL 843.0 0 -
STR36 19 2024-ASO-16752-OE N32° 58' 59.83" W85° 03' 06.97" 7323.35 3364.95 (R) 723.0 90.0 813.0 HORIZONTAL 843.0 -30 -
STR37 20 2024-ASO-16753-OE N32° 58' 55.03" W85° 03' 11.60" 7297.56 3989.43 (R) 694.0 90.0 784.0 HORIZONTAL 843.0 -59 -
STR38 21 2024-ASO-16754-OE N32° 58' 50.15" W85° 03' 16.30" 7271.33 4624.38 (R) 672.0 110.0 782.0 HORIZONTAL 843.0 -61 -
STR39 22 2024-ASO-16755-OE N32° 58' 44.18" W85° 03' 22.05" 7239.26 5400.66 (R) 693.0 110.0 803.0 HORIZONTAL 843.0 -40 -